was entrusted with the printing and delivery of Electoral Photo Identity
Cards (EPICs). The said company has submitted invoices against the
printing and delivery of 84,282 EPICs, read as 2nd paper above. 
      2) Government have examined the matter in detail and are pleased
to sanction an amount of ₹ 11,55,641/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Fifty Five
Thousand Six Hundred and Forty One only) including GST, against the
printing and delivery of 84,282 EPICs as follows, to M/s SELP India
Pvt.Ltd., Mumbai;

Sl.
No.

Date of
purchase

Invoice Number
& Date

Number of
EPICs as per the

invoice with
amount

Number of
EPICs received

in Districts,

[...]

₹ 11,55,641.06/-

84,282
₹ 11,55,641.06/-

3) The expenditure in this regard will be met from the H/A "2015-00- 108-99-
Issue of EPIC" from the current year's budget. Election (Accounts)
Department will take necessary action for the payment amounts to ₹
11,55,641/- (Rupees Eleven Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Six Hundred and
Forty One only) including GST, in favour of M/s. SELP India
Pvt.Ltd., Mumbai, after making statutory deductions, if any.

(By order of the Governor)
KRISHNADASAN P

ADDITIONAL SECRETARY & ADDITIONAL CHIEF ELECTORAL
OFFICER

To : M/s SELP India Pvt.Ltd., A-194, TTC Industrial Area, Khairane